Col
1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th
6th
7th

8th

9th
10th

11th
12th

13th

14th

15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

22nd

23rd
24th

25th
26th

Proa | Vela

75 31093
11 29631
22 31118
31 31393
60 31678
59 31368
82 29820
77 31472
12 31316
33 28284
46 30797
88 31545
87 31980
7 31893
34 31865
36 31907
71 31343
37 31110
17 31127
47 31403
51 30919
81 30932
89 31759
5 31206
10 31052
55 31426

76° Campeonato Brasileiro da Classe Snipe

late Clube de Brasilia - 23 a 31 de janeiro de 2026

Resultado Provisoério

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 84, Scoring system: Appendix A

Timoneiro (a) Proeiro (a)
Alexandre Paradeda | Melissa Paradeda
Felipe Rondina Alex Di F. Kuhl

Caio Bailly Catarina Glashester
Alexandre Breno Ramos

Kronenberger
Juliana Duque Rafael Martins
Nick P. Grael Gustavo Baiano

Felipe S. de Linhares | Andreis Castro

Mario S. de Jesus Bruna Di Croce

Patricio
Lucas Faria Joaquim Lage

Pedro Santana S. de
Brito

Alexandre Tinoco

lago Whately Eduardo S. Whately

Joaquim André Borges

Krauspenhar

Eric Lineburger Agustin Zabalua

Johann F. de Oto Carneiro C. de

Felippes Albuquerque

Newton Passos Lara Passos

Felipe P. Meira Christian L. Shaw

Rafael Gagliotti Pedro Siqueira

José V. Monteiro Guilherme de oliveira

Gustavo A. Macedo | Samuel T. Curado

Lucas C. Mazim Luciana F. Figueredo

Kurt Diemer Mariana Peccicacco

Henrique S. Dias Marilia P. Gomes
Bassoa

Anderson Candemil | Silvia Nakamura

Arcéllio Moreira Pedro de A.
Rodrigues

Renato G. Lunetta Caio L. de Mesquita

Ader José B. Santos | Sofia Kozloski B.
Santos

Categoria

Misto /
Familia

Geral

Misto

Geral

Misto
Geral

Aprendiz
Master

Misto

Geral

Geral

Geral
Junior
Aprendiz
Master

Geral

Junior
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Misto

Grand
Master

Misto

Misto

Master

Junior

Misto /
Familia

Clube
CDJ-RS

ICB-DF/YCI-SP

YCB-
BA/ICRJ/MB-RJ

ICB-DF

YCB-BA/MB
ICRJ/YCB
ICSC-SC

EVI-SP/ICB-DF

ICB-DF

CM-
MAHON/ICB-DF

YCSA-SP
ICSC-SC

SAVESC-
ICVL/RCNV

ICB-DF

ICRJ-RJ
ICB-DF
ICS-SP/CIR-SP
EVI

ICB-DF
CDJ-RS
CRG-RJ

VDS-RS

ICSC-SC
CNC-RJ/ICB-DF

ICB-DF
VDS-RS

R1
2

0

18

11

13

23

12
16
15

30
26

22

R2

14
13

12

23

16

18

10

28
27
31
29
17

11

34

25
30

36
19

Total

11

11

12
15
19

20

26
26

27
30

31

33

40
43
46
46
49
52
53

53

55
56

58
59



Col
27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd
33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th
38th
39th

40th
41st
42nd
43rd

44th

45th
46th

47th

48th
49th

50th

51st
52nd

53rd

54th
55th
56th

Proa | Vela

83 30856
84 31532
48 31762
80 30689
62 29890
25 30365
28 31854
32 31604
68 31613
21 30751
3 28489
65 12748
69 29885
85 31885
19 30996
61 31826
4 31894
76 31533
58 30791
38 31369
78 30953
26 3142
14 31398
74 32072
49 30807
27 30565
57 31758
1 3111

73 31279
67 31760

Timoneiro (a)

Stefano S.
Francavilla

Rodrigo S. de
Almeida

Adriano J. Burgos
Santos

Guilherme de O. L.
Souza

Jodo Pedro M.
Barbosa

Rafael Macedo

José R. de Jesus

Douglas Said dos S.
Baptista

Marcia P. Macdonald

Luis Henrique F. L.
da Silva

Bernardo M. Raulino
Caio Swan

Flavio Castro

Dante L. Novaes
Pepe D’elia
Lucas Sant’anna

Fernanda Levindo P.
S. Pereira

Caio Soares H. e
Prado

Augusto Moreira

Thiago Luiz de L.
Cintra

Mateus Tavares

Marco G. Calbnico

Gabriel Raulino

Maria Martins P. M.
Moreira

Marcelo Pinheiro

Jodo Henrique Z.
Castro

Thiago N.
Berenhauser

Eugénio G. Britto
Mathias Sales

Christian Franzen

Proeiro (a)

Anténio P. Minns

Joaquim P. Lopes

Marina Kist

Lavinia F. de Oliveira

Oliver Durrich

Sérgio M. Menescal

Gustavo H. dos
Santos

Antoénio A. Cordeiro

Renata P. Grael

Samuel C. Romero

Rafaela Gagno
Douglas Gomm

Bruno Falco

Ana Luiza R. Dias
Lucia Marie P. D’elia
Eduardo Magalhaes

Raquel H. Aimone

Jorge H. e Prado

Cecilio Goulart

Fernanda Mutti de C.
da C. e Silva

Maria J. Chaves

Luz Maria

Eduarda Viana K.
Azevedo

Bernardo Q. Machado

Renata N. Goes

Pedro Henrique D.
Castro

Diego Lipszyc

Regina X. de Castro
Cecilia G. Junqueira

Amanda Cristina

Categoria

Junior

Geral

Misto

Junior

Junior

Junior
Master
Junior
Master /

Familia

Junior

Junior
Geral

Geral

Misto
Master
Junior

Feminino

Geral

Master

Misto

Misto

Misto

Aprendiz
Master

Junior

Misto

Geral /
Familia

Geral
Master
Junior

Misto

Clube
YCSA-SP

ICES-ES

VDS-RS

YCB-BA

YCSA-SP

ICB-DF
EVI-SP

EVI-SP

ICRJ-RJ

ICB-DF

ICB-DF
RYC-RJ

ICRJ-RJ/ICES-
ES

CICP-PE
ICRJ-RJ
CICP-PE
YCB-BA

YCSA-SP

VDS-RS
CICP-PE

YCB-BA

ICB-DF
ICB-DF

YCB-BA

CNP-RJ
ICB-DF

YCO-
ARG/ICSC-SC

AABB-DF
EVI-SP
ICSC-SC

R1
47

36

27

41

28

49
29

24

33

55

43
34
39

44
61
45
37

46

58
38

10

51
50

14

52
57

20

63
54
25

R2
15

26

35

22

37

20
41

48

39

21

33
44

39
RDG

38
24
40
49

42

32
56

85
BFD

45
46

85
BFD

50
47

85
BFD

43
54

85
DSQ

Total
62

62

62

63

65

69
70

72

72

76

76
78
78

82
85
85
86

88

90
94

96
96

99

102
104

105

106
108
110



Col
57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th
67th

68th

69th

70th

71st
72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th

77th
78th
79th
80th

81st

82nd

82nd

82nd

Proa Vela

54 | 30664
35 31531
50 31911
44 31320
70 |29821
16 | 26804
8 23768
43 31600
6 31318
72 | 31528
9 31902
18 31326
63 31598
66 | 31126
53 | 31534
52 | 30435
20 |31104
40 30475
30 30317
15 | 30640
42 | 30206
41 31834
64 31017
45 |8

79 | 32068
56 | 10773
39 | 29681
2 3186

Timoneiro (a)

Marcos Eduardo C.
Val

Marco Antonio T.
Raymundo

Robert Scheidt

Rafael Arifio

Adrion José B.
Santos

Carlos Felipe H.
Hofstaetter

Cléber F. Da Silva
Filho

Marco Aurelio de S.
Ribeiro

Jeroen Royer

Sophia dos S. Rocha

Carlos Ubirata C. de
Menezes

Mario Eugénio B.
Tavares

Tony Francisco L.
Bengo

Igor Q. Gandelman

Paola Prada

Giancarlo A. Valente
Canali

Flavio M. Pimentel

Admar G. Neto

José Sérgio F.
Tavares

Sérgio R. Muller

Caio Pantoja
Erick D. de Abreu
Bruno P. Hespanhol

Lucio das N. Macedo

Jackson
Krauspenhar

Antonio C. Lousada

Felipe Eduardo O.
Ballarin

Eduardoda C. e
Silva

Proeiro (a)

Gustavo S. Val

Gustavo L. Coronel

Mario O. de Carvalho

Rebecca S. Monteiro

Eduarda L. Kuhn

Christian H.
Hofstaetter

Herivelton F.
Anastacio

Celina Mariano

Jeffrey J. Shaw

Dora J. Mazzilli

Augusto M. Gomes

Erica Giudice

Eduardo B. Sampaio

Leonardo de M.
Airoso

Daniela Poladian

Lourengo Genaro Z.
Cruz

Tito Barros
Alexandre M. Muto
Mauricio Bevilaqua

Jeni S. de Souza

Henrique Bellos
Enzo de Abreu
Lorena K. Hespanhol

Jorge Carvalho
Gustavo Borges
Luciano Nascimento
Pedro Henrique de A.

dos Santos

EugéniaAlvesda C. e
Silva

Categoria

Geral /
Familia

Junior
Aprendiz
Master

Grand
Master

Misto

Geral

Master

Master

Geral

Junior

Legend

Legend

Aprendiz
Master

Junior

Feminino

Aprendiz
Master

Grand
Master

Grand
Master

Legend

Grand
Master

Geral
Geral
Misto

Grand
Master

Master

Grand
Master

Geral

Misto /
Familia

Clube
YCSA-SP

CDJ-RS

YCSA/EVI

CMIC-DF

VDS-RS

VDS-RS

ICB-DF

ICRJ-RJ/ICB-DF

CYCM-

GER/ICB-DF

EVI-SP
ICAJU-SE

CRG-RJ

ICP-AL/ICAJU-

SE

EVI-SP

YCP-SP

AABB-DF/CMIC-

DF

ICB-DF

ICB-DF/ICRJ-RJ

ICAJU-SE

ICB-DF

CDJ-RS
CNC-RJ
YCP-SP
ICB-DF

ICSC-SC

CAER-DF

ICB-DF

ICB-DF

R1
53

73

74

69

60
62

77

56

72

70

80
71
78
81

75

85
DNF

85
DNC

85
DNF

R2
61

51

85
DNC

57

85
BFD

55

52

53

58

68
66

63

65

59

70
60

62

85
BFD

69

72

64
73
67
71

85
BFD

85
DNC

85
DNC

85
DNC

Total
114

115

116

116

120

122

125

127

127

128
128

128

131

135

138
139

139

141

141

142

144
144
145
152

160

170

170

170



